Position TVN U14 Position DTB U14 Position DTB DGR Name

Vorname

Nat

ID Nummer Verband Verein

Punkte
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13

14

37

60

83

88

90
110
116
141
143
156
156
174
179
188
190
214
220
225
229
233
234
236
264
274
279
284
286
288
291
296

902 Plavsic

906 Golz

1183 Hemmers
1425 Schabio
1607 van de Poll
1651 Lumb
1665 Hoppe
1791 Croonenbroeck
1822 Jankovic
2024 Wenner
2034 Meinen
2139 Paolini
2139 Rex
2304 Kippers
2352 Antczak
2409 Orzelski
2418 Richter
2579 Osterried
2593 Furthmdller
2633 Brankamp
2701 Avgitidis
2743 Seehawer
2745 Schmidt
2758 Felix
3112 Kanthack
3183 Reinhold
3212 Wolthaus
3234 Ihlo
3290 Marke
3293 Koch
3318 Caffier
3378 Kamp

Ilija
Louis
Laurenz
Lionel
Silvijn
Sunit
Noah Sebastian
Johann
Lazar
Leonas
Felix
Luca
Samuel
Marlon
Casper
Robert
Maximilian
Leo
Luis
Bent
Alexis
Lionel
Henry
Marian
Justus
Julian
Davide
Nicolas
Tim
Hannes
Janosch
Ferdinand

GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
IND

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

11200196 TVN
11151293 TVN
11152275 TVN
11200071 TVN
11155080 TVN
11160818 TVN
11202482 TVN
11200892 TVN
11150723 TVN
11160579 TVN
11154938 TVN
11207267 TVN
11152276 TVN
11200828 TVN
11202295 TVN
11200325 TVN
11160596 TVN
11152314 TVN
11152413 TVN
11150917 TVN
11200225 TVN
11202465 TVN
11200060 TVN
11160620 TVN
11200201 TVN
11163017 TVN
11155266 TVN
11150919 TVN
11204188 TVN
11150875 TVN
11155417 TVN
11152466 TVN

TC Moers 08

TC Kaiserswerth

TC BW Fliren

TC Rheinstadion

TuB Bocholt

Ratinger TC GW

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Moers 08

BW Spellen

TC Rheinstadion

TC Rot-Weild Dinslaken
TC Moers 08

TC BW Fliren
Gladbacher HTC

ESV Wuppertal West
Club Raffelberg
Gladbacher HTC

TC Moers 08
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TG Nord Dusseldorf
Gladbacher HTC

TC Moers 08

TK 78 Oberhausen

TG Nord Dusseldorf
TK 78 Oberhausen

TC GW Oberkassel
TuB Bocholt

TC Moers 08

TC Norf

Gladbacher HTC

446,8
442
307
239
197
190

188,6
167
164

142,5
141
131
131
117
115
111
110

99
98
95
91,6
88,3
88
87
73,9
70
69
67
65,8
65
64
62



32
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
39
40
41

305
311
313
319
329
353
353
400
406
410
418

3427 Kloft

3499 Dabiri

3521 Wiedmann
3585 Junge

3655 Nickel

3984 Vach

3984 Mutz-Gutorski
4681 Musenberg
4720 Street

4798 Zimmermann Sanmartin
5140 Henle

Florian
Sam
Anton
Benjamin
Daniel
Mick
Philip
Phil
Richard
Louis
Valentin

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

11202390 TVN
11153086 TVN
11152412 TVN
11200167 TVN
11152603 TVN
11204200 TVN
11202324 TVN
11204923 TVN
11204206 TVN
11202330 TVN
11206713 TVN

TC Kaiserswerth
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TV 03 SG Krefeld
Kahlenberger HTC

BW Remscheid

BW 1926 Ronsdorf
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
TC Rheinstadion

TC Kaiserswerth

TC GW Oberkassel

60
59,5
58
56
53
46
46
34
33
31,1
26,3



